

PO Number : 5200019919

Date : 04.04.2018

40	170000298	SERVICE: NOFN EXCAVATION BITUMINISED	297	M	598.92	1,77,879.24
50	170000299	SERVICE: NOFN HDD	2,066	M	891.25	18,41,322.5
60	170000300	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING PLB HDPE	31,836	M	5.35	1,70,322.6
70	170000301	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING GI PIPE TRENCHES	29	M	8.91	258.39
80	170000302	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING GI PIPE BRIDGES	0.001	M	17.83	0.02
90	170000303	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING FULL RCC PIPE	0.001	M	12.48	0.01
100	170000304	Laying & Fixing Full DWC pipe	361	M	5.35	1,931.35
110	170000305	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING DWC PIPE BRIDGES	188	M	7.13	1,340.44
120	170000306	SERVICE: NOFN LAYING HALF RCC PIPE	1,072	M	5.35	5,735.2
130	170000307	SERVICE: NOFN CEMENT CONCRETE 1:2:4	11.71	M3	5,704	66,793.84
140	170000308	OpeningofManholePullingBlowingof OFCable	58,765	M	16.04	9,42,590.6
150	170000309	SERVICE: SPLICING JOINT	26	EA	3,743.25	97,324.5
160	170000310	SERVICE: NOFN SPLICING FIBRE TERMINATION	22	EA	3,743.25	82,351.5
170	170000592	SERVICE: NOFN TESTING OF CABLE	22	EA	6,773.5	1,49,017
180	170000311	SERVICE: NOFN BRICK CHAMBERS	0.001	EA	7,810.92	7.81
190	170000312	SERVICE: NOFN RCC CHAMBERS	26	EA	6,092.51	1,58,405.26
200	170000313	SERVICE: NOFN ROUTE/ JOINT INDICATOR	168	EA	842.23	1,41,494.64
210	170000314	SERVICE: NOFN ROAD RESTORATION 1:4:8	0.09	M3	3,743.25	336.89
220	170000315	SERVICE: NOFN ROAD RESTORATION ASPHALT	0.001	M3	8,021.25	8.02
230	170000316	SERVICE: NOFN ROUTE INDEX DIAGRAM	60.07	KM	5,347.5	3,21,224.33
240	170000317	SERVICE: NOFN VIDEOGRAPHY	60.07	KM	534.75	32,122.43
250	170000318	SERVICE: NOFN PVC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT	87	M	85.56	7,443.72
260	170000319	SERVICE: NOFN FDMS ON WALL	1	EA	3,743.25	3,743.25
270		Differential amount due to cutover PO	1	EA	5,36,641	5,36,641

Total net item value **INR** 11,805,392.16

Total Tax **INR** 0.00

Total Freight **INR** 0.00

Total PF Value **INR** 0.00

Total Value **INR** **1,18,05,392.16**

PO Number : 5200019919

Date : 04.04.2018

Amount in Words : Rupees One Crore Eighteen Lakh Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Paise Sixteen Only

Terms of delivery	As per LOA
Terms of payment	
Warranties	
Guarantees	
Other Terms and Conditions	

Acknowledgement by Vendor	For & On Behalf of POWER GRID CORP. OF INDIA LTD.
Signature : Stamp :	(Authorized Signatory)
Note- Please forward your acknowledgement of Purchase order by signing the duplicate copy within 07 days	